Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

SUMMER AGGREGATE FINAL SCORES - SCRATCH 2023 - Aggregate

Scoresheet

Aggregate of best 5 gross scores from 22 rounds, as of 10/10/2023

Division 1
Player Name
Lewis Reid

Kevin Fowler
Andrew Brown
George G Paterson
Muir Morton

Gary Moore

John Ballantyne

Ali Maclennan
Euan James Donaldson
Morty Ross

Lee Williams

Steve Ellis
Johnston C Bellshaw
Stuart Bauld

Kenny Gaittens
Connor Shewan
Neil Jaffrey

Ewen D Skinner
Andrew Fraser
Andrew MacPherson
Peter Rawlinson
John MacDonald
Bruce A MacKay
Calum MacLean
Fraser Hutchison
Hugh Fraser

Rory MacLeman
lan Lewis

David Douglas
Alistair Ferns

Mark Scobbie

G M Cameron
Peter Maynard

Aggregate Print (72 players)

Scores

71+71+72+71+69
T2+72+69+72+72
71+71+73+73+72
7T4+74+73+68+73
73+72+75+75+74
75+70+77+74+77
75+75+76+73+74
T7+75+76+79+71
79+76+73+73+79
75+79+73+77+78
78+ 74 +77+78+76
75+80+75+79+74
79+78+75+77+75
78+75+79+78+78
82+79+81+79+75
82+81+80+81+80
83 +80+76+83+83
77+85+85+84+75
87 +81+80+78+80
83+79+87+77+82
82+82+81+78+85
82 + 82 +80 + 83 + 81
84 +83+81+81+80
85+78+84+81+83
85+85+80+81+80
86 + 83 +74+84+85
81+ 83 +83+83+83
79+ 85+83+84+86
82 +86 +81+86+82
81+86+83+83+85
86+86+85+87+75
88+86+82+81+84
83+86+83+84+85

Total
354
357
360
362
369
373
373
378
380
382
383
383
384
388
396
404
405
406
406
408
408
408
409
411
411
412
413
417
417
418
419
421
421
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Lee Blackmore
David Tuach

Gary Millard
Donnie M MacLeod
Richard Carey

lan Morrison
Andrew McDonald
Les Murray

Neil Gillies

Chris Skelton
John Jack

Robert MclIntosh
D Neil Ross
Jamie Carcary
William Patience
Hamish Cromarty
Kyle Sutherland
William MacKay
Paul Moodie
David Gardiner
Andy White
Steven Ferguson
Calum Mclver
John Lackie

Andy Goodall
Alexander S Patience
Keith Patience
Lewis Patience (1)
Bryan Hastie
Alick Patience
Rory Patience

Bill McDougall
Ronald McCallum
Liam White
George Knapp
Brian Grigor
Donnie Paterson
Mark Maclennan
William M Jack

Aggregate Print (72 players)

87 +87+78+83+88
80 +87 +82 + 86 + 89
80 +91+85+83+87
86 + 86 +85+84 +85
89 +84 +81+85+89
88 + 88 + 82 + 84 + 86
88 + 86 + 87 +82 + 85
81 +85+88+90 + 86
84 + 85+ 87 + 85+ 89
87 +86 +84 + 88 + 86
86 +82 + 85+ 87 +92
86 + 89 + 88 + 84 + 86
88 + 86 + 89 + 84 + 87
83 +90 +87 +87 +89
89 + 88 + 87 + 82 + 91
86 +80 +92 + 88 + 92
92 + 87 + 84 + 94 + 81
84 + 86 + 88 + 89 + 91
91+86 +86+92 +84
87 +85+85+93 + 91
91 +86+89+88+89
95+93 +87 +86 +83
91+90+90 + 93 + 82
89 +88 +90 +90 + 89
94 + 89 + 87 + 87 + 91
90 +92 +84 +94 + 90
92 +92+92+90 + 88
89+91+97 +89 +89
91+95+95+093 + 82
91+92+85+93+95
93 +86+94+98 +90
88+94 +92+94 +94
89+93+92+93+95
92 +89 + 96 + 98 + 91
92 +91+99 +96 + 89
97 +91 + 96 + 92 + 91
94 +97 +99 + 91 + 93

100 + 101 + 102 + 96 + 88
101 + 100 + 99 + 103 + 92

423
424
426
426
428
428
428
430
430
431
432
433
434
436
437
438
438
438
439
441
443
444
446
446
448
450
454
455
456
456
461
462
462
466
467
467
474
487
495
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